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Alcamo 18 14.050,00 10 12.274,00 16 7.851,84 18 13.704,73 17 8.787,04 16 10.374,90 15 10.297,70 17 14.916,09 17 6.041,55 18 13.199,90 17 4.904,66 22 10.512,18 19 5.674,18

Cerasuolo di Vittoria 41 5.086,50 44 5.479,00 51 6.121,58 50 5.568,64 50 6.507,10 51 7.859,12 57 7.352,02 50 4.746,63 55 5.229,54 60 5.188,41 56 4.949,90 54 5.134,96 57 3.815,27

Contea di 

Sclafani/Valledolmo
4 933,59 4 886,28 6 1.315,94 7 1.647,16 5 1.359,48 3 835,25 6 712,00 3 600,00 3 572,87 4 455,94 5 695,00 3 585,59 5 592,76

Contessa Entellina 6 1.344,98 2 606,00 8 899,37 7 820,22 3 900,20 10 1.289,61 3 1.075,95 5 1.423,31 4 1.065,30 4 1.043,13 5 1.972,70 4 1.894,75 3 1.356,25

Delia Nivolelli 1 110 1 101,00 2 64,27 4 212,58 3 168,18 3 112,35 6 303,75 2 6,09 1 104,00 1 102,00 0 0,00 2 183,10 1 105,50

Eloro 9 850,71 20 1.416,20 14 902,53 16 1.033,41 21 1.195,13 14 857,58 20 822,35 19 725,56 15 687,37 11 568,67 19 755,00 12 678,53 12 473,50

Erice 5 1.354,00 13 1.654,46 10 1.359,40 14 1.827,00 14 1.762,40 11 1.638,30 11 1.317,50 7 1.291,70 11 896,65 11 1.191,21 12 1.138,00 14 1.263,75 12 1.051,00

Etna 79 9.428,80 127 12.571,50 165 16.069,50 214 20.013,58 270 23.966,23 296 27.396,24 321 27.470,16 418 34.373,51 418 31.599,57 515 39.542,87 571 46.041,39 641 48.546,61 553 36.141,64

Faro 8 367,06 8 410,24 4 108,70 5 208,50 13 407,24 12 470,65 9 320,93 15 396,86 6 228,00 7 199,94 12 394,40 12 293,94 15 487,95

Malvasia delle Lipari 6 335,05 8 329,75 19 766,55 12 383,20 14 356,10 18 455,00 9 288,83 16 262,20 9 175,24 18 345,48 15 331,42 12 314,33 5 205,90

Mamertino di Milazzo 11 348,06 10 308,00 13 594,88 17 591,08 14 610,55 13 428,18 19 714,40 11 486,33 19 603,90 17 454,71 17 549,20 17 516,76 22 412,33

Marsala 74 69.055,64 91 75.799,49 124 81.861,90 105 83.656,93 104 79.413,36 118 80.739,75 102 71.622,72 109 70.832,29 99 67.719,10 105 78.924,54 128 71.468,17 123 66.623,25 115 60.323,39

Menfi 6 158 6 164,70 4 100,00 7 1.845,65 13 2.733,50 17 3.306,70 26 4.580,90 21 4.961,60 20 4.154,35 21 6.074,00 18 4.010,47 21 6.158,10 28 7.668,96

Monreale 5 210 4 225,00 5 250,00 5 227,10 6 314,24 5 249,10 13 1.299,55 7 612,13 10 735,97 8 664,49 14 745,64 17 1.243,13 17 925,52

Pantelleria 35 9.027,78 34 8.694,07 34 6.596,93 44 8.558,10 50 14.017,50 51 3.167,03 50 8.326,90 51 9.756,80 42 7.459,90 58 12.429,06 55 10.054,33 56 3.464,83 52 7.156,09

Noto 18 2.917,01 22 2.254,87 10 1.547,48 24 2.611,98 23 2.551,70 32 2.502,73 20 1.808,30 24 2.332,82 19 1.761,18 23 1.600,11 22 1.914,15 25 2.593,90 25 1.824,63

Riesi 2 350 4 430,00 3 269,00 1 150,00 2 350,00 3 300,00 2 100,00 2 47,00 3 93,50 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00

Sambuca di Sicilia 0 0 1 75,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 2 100,00 1 25,00

Salaparuta 2 200 8 678,03 5 289,35 20 1.054,25 11 694,30 14 596,60 12 667,40 19 854,50 17 796,75 16 690,74 12 515,00 21 456,69 10 203,40

S. Margherita Belice 0 0 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 1 25,00 1 10,00 1 7,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00

Sciacca 0 0 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 92,00 2 73,00 0 0,00 0 0,00

Sicilia 26 12.524,55 394 161.265,68 546 212.325,65 591 211.570,57 636 231.756,37 834 337.721,64 1.627 790.944,72 1.802 820.573,08 1.818 796.550,62 2.039 842.029,74 2.018 779.304,33 1.975 818.358,55 1.915 701.093,75

Siracusa 1 60 9 297,75 2 100,00 9 165,48 7 161,28 4 117,17 2 108,22 5 178,12 10 328,12 9 276,04 6 216,61 11 348,80 9 256,16

Vittoria 11 1.057,85 12 1.119,99 24 1.965,73 24 2.234,17 26 2.555,89 32 2.432,12 40 2.980,10 32 2.949,68 24 1.684,57 43 2.883,22 34 2.873,48 29 3.121,91 24 2.681,68

TOTALE 368 129.769,58 832 287.041,01 1.065 341.360,60 1.194 358.084,33 1.303 380.592,79 1.558 482.859,98 2.371 933.121,40 2.635 972.326,30 2.620 928.488,05 2.990 1.007.956,20 3.038 932.906,85 3.073 972.393,66 2.900 832.474,86
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Alcamo 17 4.904,66 22 10.512,18 19 5.674,18

Cerasuolo di Vittoria 56 4.949,90 54 5.134,96 57 3.815,27

Contea di Sclafani/Valledolmo 5 695,00 3 585,59 5 592,76

Contessa Entellina 5 1.972,70 4 1.894,75 3 1.356,25

Delia Nivolelli 0 0,00 2 183,10 1 105,50

Eloro 19 755,00 12 678,53 12 473,50

Erice 12 1.138,00 14 1.263,75 12 1.051,00

Etna 571 46.041,39 641 48.546,61 553 36.141,64

Faro 12 394,40 12 293,94 15 487,95

Malvasia delle Lipari 15 331,42 12 314,33 5 205,90

Mamertino di Milazzo 17 549,20 17 516,76 22 412,33

Marsala 128 71.468,17 123 66.623,25 115 60.323,39

Menfi 18 4.010,47 21 6.158,10 28 7.668,96

Monreale 14 745,64 17 1.243,13 17 925,52

Pantelleria 55 10.054,33 56 3.464,83 52 7.156,09

Noto 22 1.914,15 25 2.593,90 25 1.824,63

Riesi 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00

Sambuca di Sicilia 0 0,00 2 100,00 1 25,00

Salaparuta 12 515,00 21 456,69 10 203,40

S. Margherita Belice 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00

Sciacca 2 73,00 0 0,00 0 0,00

Sicilia 2.018 779.304,33 1.975 818.358,55 1.915 701.093,75

Siracusa 6 216,61 11 348,80 9 256,16

Vittoria 34 2.873,48 29 3.121,91 24 2.681,68

TOTALE 3.038 932.906,85 3.073 972.393,66 2.900 832.474,86
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